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ATTENDEE NAME & COMPANY ADDRESS/PHONE/EMAIL DBE SBE 

Rajappan & Meyer 
 
Bala Rajappan, PE,TE 
 
 

1038 Leigh Avenue, Suite 100 
San Jose, CA 95126 
 
Tel: (408) 280 - 2772 Ext.2196 
bala@rmengineers.com 
 

  
 

 

Jacobs Engineering 
 
Chris Benson 
Mark Woods 
Janice Reguyal 

1737 N 1st St #300 
San Jose, CA 95112 
 
chris.benson1@jacobs.com 
Mark.Wood2@jacobs.com 
Janice.reguyal@jacobs.com 
 

  

WSP USA 
 
Sajeeni Dealwis-Mima 
Steven Wolf 
Kevin Keller 
 
 

1221 Broadway, Suite 800 
Oakland, California 94612 
 
Sajeeni.DealwisMima@wsp.com            (408) 878-0676 
Steven.Wolf@wsp.com                                                
Kevin.Keller@wsp.com 

  

Cross-Spectrum Acoustics 
 
Judy Rochat 
 
 
 

1055 E. Colorado Blvd, Suite 500 
Pasadena, CA 91106 
 
T (310) 544-1999 
jrochat@csacoustics.com 
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Merrill Morris Partners, Inc. 
 
Keith Billick 
 
 
 

155 Filbert Street, Suite 240/250 
Oakland, CA 94607  
 
P 510.277.3400 
kbillick@merrill-morris.com 
 

 
 

MNS Engineers, Inc. 
 
Martha Dadala 
 

4580 E. Thousand Oaks Blvd, Ste. 101  

Westlake Village, CA 91362 

 
(408) 610-2871 
mdadala@mnsengineers.com 
 

  

CSDA Design Group  
 
Tania Morales  

364 Bush Street, 2nd Floor, San Francisco, CA 94104 
 
PH: (415) 693-9800 
tmorales@csdadesigngroup.com 
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